PRODUCT
Hairdresser’s Invisible Qil
Shampoo

Conditioner

Mask

Primer

Qil

Hot Oil Concentrate
Dry Qil Finishing Spray
Soft Texture Finishing Spray
Ultra Rich

Shampoo

Conditioner
Treatment Lotion
Thickening

Shampoo

Conditioner

Go Big Treatment
Thickening Spray

Full Form Soft Mousse
Great Body Blow Dry Creme
Créeme Contour
Dryspun Texture Spray
Plumping Mask

Surf

Shampoo

Conditioner

Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray
Surf Styling Leave In
Surf Spray

Surf Wave Foam

Dry Shampoo
Pret-A-Powder

Tres Invisible

Tres Invisible (nourishing)
Post Workout

Color Hair Powder
Blondish

Brownish

Color Stick

Brown

Black

Enhance Texture

Don't Blow It (Fine)
Don't Blow It (Thick)
Brilliantine

Bb. Texture

Finish + Hold

Does It All

Spray de Mode

Strong

Holding Spray

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$24.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$16.00

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00
$16.00
$15.00

$15.00
$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

TRAVEL FULL

$34.00
$35.00
$43.00
$32.00
$43.00
$32.00
$34.00
$34.00

$34.00
$35.00
$45.00

$31.00
$35.00
$31.00
$30.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$34.00
$43.00

$30.00
$31.00
$31.00
$32.00
$30.00
$29.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$31.00

$38.00
$38.00

$28.00
$28.00

$32.00
$32.00
$26.00
$32.00

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$28.00

Bumble and bumble.

LITER

$95.00
$105.00

Jumbo
$49.00
$49.00

$95.00
$105.00

$47.00

$49.00
$49.00

PRODUCT

Curl

Shampoo

Conditioner

Mask

Reactivator

Light Defining Creme
Mousse

Defining Creme
Anti-Humidity Gel-Oil
Gel Pomade

Bond Building

Shampoo

Conditioner

Treatment

Repair Styling Cream
Blow Dry Accelerator
Thermal Protection Mist
Instant Repair

Save the Day

While You Sleep Masque
Blonde llluminated
Shampoo

Conditioner

Tone Enhancing Leave In
Multi-Purpose

Seaweed Shampoo
Seaweed Conditioner
Gentle Shampoo

Super Rich Conditioner
Creme de Coco Shampoo
Creme de Coco Conditioner
Primer

Prep

Tonic

Thinning + Scalp Care
Full Potential Shampoo
Full Potential Conditioner
Full Potential Booster Spray
Scalp Detox

Sunday Shampoo

Blow Dry Cream

All Style

Repair

Straight

Sculpt + Groom
Sumotech

Sumoclay

Sumogel

Semisumo

Sumo Spray Wax

Bb. Gel

Grooming Creme
Styling Creme

$15.00
$15.00

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$15.00
$15.00
$19.00
$17.00

$17.00

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

TRAVEL FULL

$34.00
$35.00
$43.00
$30.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$34.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

$45.00
$49.00

$34.00
$35.00
$28.00

$30.00
$31.00
$30.00
$31.00
$30.00
$31.00

$28.00
$28.00

$34.00
$35.00
$60.00
$34.00
$30.00

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$28.00
$32.00
$28.00

LITER

$95.00
$105.00

$85.00
$105.00

$84.00
$87.00
$84.00
$87.00
$84.00
$87.00



