Mary	PRODUCT	TRAVEL	FULL	LITER	PRODUCT	TRAVEL	FULL	LITER
Shampoo								
Conditioner		\$15.00	\$34.00	\$95.00		\$15.00	\$34.00	\$95.00
Primer	Conditioner	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$105.00		\$15.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
Dill	Mask	\$16.00	\$43.00		Mask		\$43.00	
Description Section	Primer	\$15.00	\$32.00		Reactivator	\$16.00	\$30.00	
Description Section	Oil	\$24.00			Light Defining Crème			
Soft Texture Finishing Spray \$16.00 \$34.00 \$49.00 \$34.00 \$49.00 \$34.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$49.00 \$35.00	Hot Oil Concentrate		\$32.00				\$32.00	
Soft Texture Finishing Spray 16.00 \$34.00 \$49.00 \$49.00 \$34.00	Dry Oil Finishing Spray		\$34.00		Defining Crème	\$16.00	\$32.00	
Direct Rich Shampoo		\$16.00	\$34.00					
Conditioner	<u>Ultra Rich</u>			Jumbo	Gel Pomade		\$32.00	
Conditioner \$15.00 \$35.00 \$49.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$34.00 Treatment Lotion \$45.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 Thickening \$15.00 \$35.00 \$95.00 Repair Styling Cream \$17.00 \$33.00 Go Big Treatment \$15.00 \$30.00 \$16.00 \$30.00 Forest Body Blow Dry Creme Creame Contour \$32.00 \$30.00 Save the Day Masque Wille You Sleep Masqu	Shampoo	\$15.00	\$34.00	\$49.00	<u>Bond Buildina</u>			
Treatment		\$15.00	\$35.00	\$49.00		\$15.00	\$34.00	
Shampoo	Treatment Lotion		\$45.00		•	\$15.00	\$35.00	
Shampoo	<u>Thickenina</u>				Treatment	\$19.00	\$35.00	
Conditioner \$15.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 Blow Dry Accelerator \$34.00 Go Big Treatment \$31.00 Thermal Protection Mist \$17.00 \$34.00 Thickening Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Instant Repair \$45.00 Great Body Blow Dry Crème \$32.00 Save the Day \$45.00 Crème Contour \$32.00 While You Sleep Masque \$49.00 Plumping Mask \$16.00 \$34.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$35.00 Surf \$16.00 \$34.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$35.00 Conditioner \$15.00 \$30.00 Multi-Purpose \$35.00 \$84.00 Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray \$31.00 Seaweed Shampoo \$31.00 \$84.00 Surf Styling Leave In \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$31.00 \$84.00 Surf Syray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$30.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 T		\$15.00	\$31.00	\$95.00	Repair Styling Cream		\$34.00	
Salig Treatment	Conditioner	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$105.00			\$34.00	
Full Form Soft Mousse \$32.00 Instant Repair \$45.00 \$45.00 Great Body Blow Dry Crème Contour \$32.00 While You Sleep Masque \$49.00 Dryspun Texture Spray \$16.00 \$34.00 \$47.00 \$15.00 \$34.00 \$85.00 Plumping Mask \$16.00 \$34.00 \$47.00 \$54.00 \$15.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 \$30.00	Go Big Treatment		\$31.00			\$17.00	\$34.00	
Full Form Soft Mousse \$32.00 Save the Day \$45.00 Sequence Crème Contour \$32.00 Sal.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$34.00 \$85.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 Surf Shampoo \$30.00 Sal.00		\$16.00	\$30.00		Instant Repair			
Great Body Blow Dry Crème Contour \$32.00 While You Sleep Masque Blomde Illuminated \$49.00 Crème Contour \$16.00 \$32.00 \$47.00 Shampoo \$15.00 \$34.00 \$85.00 Plumping Mask \$16.00 \$43.00 Conditioner \$15.00 \$35.00 \$105.00 Shampoo \$30.00 Multi-Purpose \$30.00 \$84.00 \$30.00 \$84.00 Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray \$31.00 \$28.00 \$30.00 \$84.00 \$84.00 \$84.00 Surf Spray \$16.00 \$32.00 Gentle Shampoo \$15.00 \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$84.00 Furt-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Preme de Coco Conditioner \$31.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Furimer \$28.00 \$28.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$34.00			\$32.00				\$45.00	
Crieme Contour	Great Body Blow Dry Crème		\$32.00				\$49.00	
Plumping Mask \$16.00 \$43.00 Conditioner Tone Enhancing Leave In \$16.00 \$28.00 Surf			\$32.00					
Surf Tone Enhancing Leave In Shampoo \$28.00 Shampoo \$30.00 Multi-Purpose Conditioner \$31.00 Seaweed Shampoo \$30.00 \$84.00 Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray \$31.00 Seaweed Conditioner \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Styling Leave In \$16.00 \$32.00 Gentle Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 \$84.00 Surf Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 \$84.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 \$84.00 Port A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray	Dryspun Texture Spray	\$16.00	\$34.00	\$47.00	Shampoo	\$15.00	\$34.00	\$85.00
Surf Shampoo \$30.00 Sham	Plumping Mask	\$16.00	\$43.00		Conditioner	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
Shampoo	<u>Surf</u>				Tone Enhancing Leave In	\$16.00	\$28.00	
Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray \$31.00 Seaweed Conditioner \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Styling Leave In \$16.00 \$32.00 Gentle Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 \$84.00 Surf Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$30.00 \$87.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$30.00 Crème de Coco Shampoo \$30.00 \$87.00 Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Primer \$31.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible \$16.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 \$34.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$38.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Soaters \$34.00 \$35.00 \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00	Shampoo		\$30.00					
Surf Styling Leave In \$16.00 \$32.00 Gentle Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 \$84.00 Surf Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$29.00 Crème de Coco Shampoo \$30.00 \$84.00 Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 \$34.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 \$34.00 Brown Black \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Blow Dry Cream Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 \$32.00 Enhance Texture \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Bb. Texture	Conditioner		\$31.00		Seaweed Shampoo		\$30.00	\$84.00
Surf Spray \$16.00 \$30.00 Super Rich Conditioner \$15.00 \$31.00 \$87.00 Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$29.00 Crème de Coco Shampoo \$30.00 \$84.00 Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 Primer \$31.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Thinning + Scalp Care \$28.00 \$34.00 Color Hair Powder \$16.00 \$31.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00	Surf Foam Blow Dry Spray		\$31.00		Seaweed Conditioner		\$31.00	\$87.00
Surf Wave Foam \$15.00 \$29.00 Crème de Coco Shampoo Crème de Coco Conditioner \$30.00 \$84.00 Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 Primer \$31.00 \$87.00 Tres Invisible \$16.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 \$34.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$34.00 \$35.00 \$34.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$36	Surf Styling Leave In	\$16.00	\$32.00		Gentle Shampoo	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$84.00
Dry Shampoo Crème de Coco Conditioner \$31.00 \$87.00 Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 \$28.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Tonic \$28.00 \$28.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$35.00 \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 <t< td=""><td>Surf Spray</td><td>\$16.00</td><td>\$30.00</td><td></td><td>Super Rich Conditioner</td><td>\$15.00</td><td>\$31.00</td><td>\$87.00</td></t<>	Surf Spray	\$16.00	\$30.00		Super Rich Conditioner	\$15.00	\$31.00	\$87.00
Pret-A-Powder \$15.00 \$30.00 Primer Tres Invisible \$16.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Thinning + Scalp Care Color Hair Powder Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Conditioner \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 <	Surf Wave Foam	\$15.00	\$29.00		Crème de Coco Shampoo		\$30.00	\$84.00
Tres Invisible \$16.00 \$30.00 \$49.00 Prep \$28.00 Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Thinning + Scalp Care \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 \$	<u>Dry Shampoo</u>				Crème de Coco Conditioner		\$31.00	\$87.00
Tres Invisible (nourishing) \$30.00 \$49.00 Tonic \$28.00 Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Thinning + Scalp Care Color Hair Powder Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Conditioner \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 \$32.00 Enhance Texture All Style \$32.00 \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Repair \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom \$32.00 Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumoclay \$32.00 Finish + Hold \$34.00 Sumoclay \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumospray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray <td>Pret-A-Powder</td> <td>\$15.00</td> <td>\$30.00</td> <td></td> <td><u>Primer</u></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Pret-A-Powder	\$15.00	\$30.00		<u>Primer</u>			
Post Workout \$16.00 \$31.00 Thinning + Scalp Care Color Hair Powder Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Conditioner \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 \$34.00 Black \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 Blow It (Fine) \$32.00 Blow Dry Cream All Style \$32.00 \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 \$32.00 Sculpt + Groom \$32.00 Sculpt + Groom \$32.00 \$32.00 Sumoclay \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 Sumoclay \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$32.00	Tres Invisible	\$16.00	\$30.00	\$49.00	Prep			
Color Hair Powder Full Potential Shampoo \$34.00 Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Conditioner \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00<	Tres Invisible (nourishing)			\$49.00			\$28.00	
Blondish \$38.00 Full Potential Conditioner \$35.00 Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream *** *** Enhance Texture All Style \$32.00 \$32.00 *** Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom *** *** Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 *** Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 *** Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00		\$16.00	\$31.00					
Brownish \$38.00 Full Potential Booster Spray \$60.00 Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 <t< td=""><td><u>Color Hair Powder</u></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	<u>Color Hair Powder</u>							
Color Stick Scalp Detox \$34.00 Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00								
Brown \$28.00 Sunday Shampoo \$15.00 \$30.00 Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream \$32.00 Enhance Texture All Style \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Repair \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom \$32.00 Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00			\$38.00					
Black \$28.00 Blow Dry Cream Enhance Texture All Style \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Repair \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom \$32.00 Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00					•			
Enhance Texture All Style \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Repair \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00					,	\$15.00	\$30.00	
Don't Blow It (Fine) \$16.00 \$32.00 Repair \$32.00 Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00			\$28.00		•			
Don't Blow It (Thick) \$32.00 Straight \$32.00 Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Brilliantine \$26.00 Sculpt + Groom Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00		\$16.00			•			
Bb. Texture \$32.00 Sumotech \$32.00 Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00					•		\$32.00	
Finish + Hold Sumoclay \$32.00 Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00								
Does It All \$34.00 Sumogel \$32.00 Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00			\$32.00					
Spray de Mode \$16.00 \$34.00 Semisumo \$32.00 Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00			#2422		•			
Strong \$34.00 Sumo Spray Wax \$32.00 Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00		44 / 65						
Holding Spray \$28.00 Bb. Gel \$28.00 Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00		\$16.00						
Grooming Crème \$16.00 \$32.00	•							
y	Holding Spray		\$28.00			¢4400		
Styling Creme \$28.00					•	\$16.00		
					Styling Creme		\$28.00	

Bumble and bumble.